o Tomlin Middle School Year: 2024-2025
Hillsborough County Bus Route Information Report: TRN402
Preparing Students o Lie Summer School Year
Route Number 6101 Run Number .MOQ7 TYPE: M
Stop AM PM Location
112 8:28 W TRAPNELL RD & CRITTER LN
373 8:29 W TRAPNELL RD & RODERICK LN
366 8:30 W TRAPNELL RD & ALAFIA CREEK DR
056 8:31 PIPPIN RD & MERCER LOOP
358 8:32 PIPPIN RD & TURTLE RIVER CT
113 8:36 W TRAPNELL RD & DANIELS RD
365 8:38 3505 SAM ASTIN RD
319 8:39 W JOHNSON RD & JOHNSON POINTE DR
359 8:40 2111 W JOHNSON RD
220 8:41 MUD LAKE RD & VIA CORTONA ST
218 8:43 CHARLIE GRIFFIN RD & BONITA DR
O0AF 8:44 W JOHNSON RD & S SAPP RD
380 8:45 W JOHNSON RD & S NORTHVIEW RD
057 8:47 CHARLIE GRIFFIN RD & DER RD
375 8:48 CHARLIE GRIFFIN RD & PARK SPRINGS CIR
061 8:53 PADDOCK DR & BRIDLE DR
279 8:55 S GOLFVIEW DR & PADDOCK DR
081 8:57 2506 MUD LAKE RD
072 8:58 GRIFFIN BLVD(NE CR @ SPRING MEADOW DR)
216 9:05 GRIFFIN BLVD(SW CR @ FOREST HAMMOCK DR)
327 9:06 GRIFFIN BLVD(SW CR @ JUNIPER LAKE BLVD)
Route Number 6101 Run Number .NO7 TYPE: N
Stop AM PM Location
061 1:44 PADDOCK DR & BRIDLE DR
279 1:46 S GOLFVIEW DR & PADDOCK DR
081 1:47 2506 MUD LAKE RD
218 1:49 CHARLIE GRIFFIN RD & BONITA DR
365 1:51 3505 SAM ASTIN RD
112 1:52 W TRAPNELL RD & CRITTER LN
373 1:53 W TRAPNELL RD & RODERICK LN
366 1:54 W TRAPNELL RD & ALAFIA CREEK DR
056 1:55 PIPPIN RD & MERCER LOOP
358 1:56 PIPPIN RD & TURTLE RIVER CT
072 2:02 GRIFFIN BLVD(NE CR @ SPRING MEADOW DR)
216 2:09 GRIFFIN BLVD(SW CR @ FOREST HAMMOCK DR)
327 2:10 GRIFFIN BLVD(SW CR @ JUNIPER LAKE BLVD)
220 2:11 MUD LAKE RD & VIA CORTONA ST
359 2:12 2111 W JOHNSON RD
319 2:13 W JOHNSON RD & JOHNSON POINTE DR
O0AF 2:14 W JOHNSON RD & S SAPP RD
380 2:15 W JOHNSON RD & S NORTHVIEW RD
057 2:16 CHARLIE GRIFFIN RD & DER RD
375 2:17 CHARLIE GRIFFIN RD & PARK SPRINGS CIR
113 2:19 W TRAPNELL RD & DANIELS RD
Printed by Jessica Westover at 06/02/2025 11:41 AM Hillsborough County Public Schools Page 1 of 20




o Tomlin Middle School Year: 2024-2025
Hillsborough County Bus Route Information Report: TRN402
Preparing Students o Lie Summer School Year

Route Number 6102 Run Number .M15 TYPE: M
Stop AM PM Location
367 8:32 HOLLOWAY RD & PIPPIN RD
033 8:33 1009 HOLLOWAY RD (H)
355 8:34 HOLLOWAY RD & BIRD RD
192 8:35 HOLLOWAY RD & MUD LAKE RD
214 8:37 5005 DRAWDY RD(H)
280 8:42 1001 W STATE ROAD 60(H)
376 8:45 1705 E STATE ROAD 60(H)
374 8:55 MUD LAKE RD & JERRILYNN CT
195 8:56 W TRAPNELL RD & FORTNER RD
393 8:57 DRAWDY RD & RUBY LEE DR
377 9:02 3402 JUANITA DR (H)
193 9:03 JUANITA DR & MURRAY FARMS RD
225 9:04 MUD LAKE RD & MURRAY FARMS RD

Route Number 6102 Run Number .N15 TYPE: N
Stop AM PM Location
225 1:46 MUD LAKE RD & MURRAY FARMS RD
193 1:47 JUANITA DR & MURRAY FARMS RD
377 1:48 3402 JUANITA DR (H)
195 1:49 W TRAPNELL RD & FORTNER RD
393 1:50 DRAWDY RD & RUBY LEE DR
214 1.53 5005 DRAWDY RD(H)
192 1:.54 HOLLOWAY RD & MUD LAKE RD
374 1.56 MUD LAKE RD & JERRILYNN CT
367 2:00 HOLLOWAY RD & PIPPIN RD
033 2:01 1009 HOLLOWAY RD (H)
355 2:02 HOLLOWAY RD & BIRD RD
280 2:06 1001 W STATE ROAD 60(H)
376 2:09 1705 E STATE ROAD 60(H)

Route Number 6103 Run Number .M01 TYPE: M
Stop AM PM Location
154 8:31 W KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD & CHARRO LN
014 8:32 W KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD & CYPRESS SERENITY
062 8:33 6905 W KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD(H)
003 8:34 4805 COOPER RD(20)
134 8:35 4702 COOPER RD(H)
150 8:36 4628 COOPER RD(H)
066 8:37 COOPER RD & EMMA JANE LN
151 8:38 4304 COOPER RD(H)
104 8:39 7005 KINARD RD (H)
168 8:40 7202 KINARD RD(200FT WEST OF ADDRESS DUE
095 8:41 KINARD RD & CHARRO LN
013 8:42 KINARD RD & HORSEPOWER LN
005 8:45 PIERCE HARWELL RD & COUNTRY ACRES TRL
160 8:46 PIERCE HARWELL RD & CAMPBELL CREEK PL
Printed by Jessica Westover at 06/02/2025 11:41 AM Hillsborough County Public Schools Page 2 of 20




o Tomlin Middle School Year: 2024-2025
Hillsborough County Bus Route Information Report: TRN402
Preparing Students o Lie Summer School Year

Route Number 6103 Run Number .M01 TYPE: M
Stop AM PM Location
007 8:48 PIERCE HARWELL RD & WILLIAM RAY RD
152 8:49 3806 COOPER RD(H)
071 8:50 COOPER RD & BARTON RD
070 8:52 W KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD & N VAUGHN RD
102 8:53 W KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD & ELON ALFORD LN
101 8:54 4608 STRAUSS RD(H)
277 8:55 4509 STRAUSS RD(H)
074 8:57 STRAUSS RD & W STRAUSS LOOP
255 8:58 6003 MILEY RD (H)
100 9:02 HASTINGS COVE LN & STANLEY RD
170 9:03 4104 STANLEY RD(H)
098 9:05 STANLEY RD & BARTON RD

Route Number 6103 Run Number .NO1 TYPE: N
Stop AM PM Location
005 1:49 PIERCE HARWELL RD & COUNTRY ACRES TRL
160 1:50 PIERCE HARWELL RD & CAMPBELL CREEK PL
007 1:51 PIERCE HARWELL RD & WILLIAM RAY RD
098 1:53 STANLEY RD & BARTON RD
170 1.54 4104 STANLEY RD(H)
100 1.57 HASTINGS COVE LN & STANLEY RD
255 1.58 6003 MILEY RD (H)
074 1:59 STRAUSS RD & W STRAUSS LOOP
277 2:00 4509 STRAUSS RD(H)
101 2:01 4608 STRAUSS RD(H)
102 2:02 W KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD & ELON ALFORD LN
070 2:03 W KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD & N VAUGHN RD
104 2:05 7005 KINARD RD (H)
168 2:06 7202 KINARD RD(200FT WEST OF ADDRESS DUE
095 2:07 KINARD RD & CHARRO LN
013 2:08 KINARD RD & HORSEPOWER LN
154 2:10 W KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD & CHARRO LN
014 2:11 W KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD & CYPRESS SERENITY
062 2:12 6905 W KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD(H)
003 2:13 4805 COOPER RD(20)
134 2:14 4702 COOPER RD(H)
150 2:15 4628 COOPER RD(H)
066 2:16 COOPER RD & EMMA JANE LN
151 2:17 4304 COOPER RD(H)
071 2:18 COOPER RD & BARTON RD
152 2:19 3806 COOPER RD(H)

Route Number 6105 Run Number .M09 TYPE: M
Stop AM PM Location
309 8:23 3201 FRITZKE RD(H)
236 8:25 STAFFORD RD & KIRKLAND RD
Printed by Jessica Westover at 06/02/2025 11:41 AM Hillsborough County Public Schools Page 3 of 20




o Tomlin Middle School Year: 2024-2025
Hillsborough County Bus Route Information Report: TRN402
Preparing Students o Lie Summer School Year

Route Number 6105 Run Number .M09 TYPE: M
Stop AM PM Location
240 8:26 2606 KIRKLAND RD
156 8:28 KIRKLAND RD & RANCHO VIEJO LN
155 8:29 2403 FRITZKE RD(H)
018 8:30 2520 FRITZKE RD
108 8:31 2617 FRITZKE RD (H)
036 8:32 6908 STAFFORD RD
115 8:33 STAFFORD RD & STAFFORD OAKS PL
147 8:34 2619 N BETHLEHEM RD(H)
157 8:35 2412 N BETHLEHEM RD
269 8:36 N BETHLEHEM RD & ROCK RD
006 8:38 HARVEY TEW RD & SINOPOLI RD
129 8:42 STAFFORD RD & EDITH DELANEY LN
137 8:43 STAFFORD RD & MILLARD BOYD RD
024 8:44 5701 STAFFORD RD(H)
139 8:45 STAFFORD RD & APPLING WOODS PL
022 8:50 W US HWY 92(SW CR @ HAGGARD RD)
286 8:52 COUNTRY HILLS BLVD & ABIGAIL RD(200FT AF
292 8:53 ETHAN WAY & ABIGAIL RD
295 8:54 COUNTRY HILLS BLVD & EASTWIND DR
297 8:55 COUNTRY HILLS BLVD & BREEZE AVE
034 8:56 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD(N CR@ MIDW
027 8:57 5046 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD
073 8:58 5102 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD, 3356
049 9:04 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD(SW CR @ WILKINSO
248 9:10 BEAUCHAMP RD & HAWK GRIFFIN RD
086 9:11 BOOT BAY RD & TWO OAKS LN
088 9:12 BOOT BAY RD & WHITEHURST RD
090 9:13 WHITEHURST RD & GLORIA AVE

Route Number 6105 Run Number .NO9 TYPE: N
Stop AM PM Location
090 1:38 WHITEHURST RD & GLORIA AVE
088 1:39 BOOT BAY RD & WHITEHURST RD
086 1:40 BOOT BAY RD & TWO OAKS LN
248 1:42 BEAUCHAMP RD & HAWK GRIFFIN RD
006 1:45 HARVEY TEW RD & SINOPOLI RD
157 1:47 2412 N BETHLEHEM RD
147 1:48 2619 N BETHLEHEM RD(H)
115 1:49 STAFFORD RD & STAFFORD OAKS PL
036 1:50 6908 STAFFORD RD
108 1:51 2617 FRITZKE RD (H)
018 1:52 2520 FRITZKE RD
155 1:53 2403 FRITZKE RD(H)
156 1:54 KIRKLAND RD & RANCHO VIEJO LN
240 1:55 2606 KIRKLAND RD
236 1:56 STAFFORD RD & KIRKLAND RD
309 1:57 3201 FRITZKE RD(H)
Printed by Jessica Westover at 06/02/2025 11:41 AM Hillsborough County Public Schools Page 4 of 20




o Tomlin Middle School Year: 2024-2025
Hillsborough County Bus Route Information Report: TRN402
Preparing Students o Lie Summer School Year

Route Number Run Number .NO9 TYPE: N
Stop AM PM Location
129 2:01 STAFFORD RD & EDITH DELANEY LN
137 2:02 STAFFORD RD & MILLARD BOYD RD
024 2:03 5701 STAFFORD RD(H)
139 2:04 STAFFORD RD & APPLING WOODS PL
269 2:05 N BETHLEHEM RD & ROCK RD
049 2:11 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD(SW CR @ WILKINSO
297 2:12 COUNTRY HILLS BLVD & BREEZE AVE
295 2:13 COUNTRY HILLS BLVD & EASTWIND DR
286 2:14 COUNTRY HILLS BLVD & ABIGAIL RD(200FT AF
292 2:15 ETHAN WAY & ABIGAIL RD
034 2:16 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD(N CR@ MIDW
027 2:17 5046 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD
073 2:18 5102 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD, 3356
022 2:20 W US HWY 92(SW CR @ HAGGARD RD)

Route Number Run Number .M02 TYPE: M
Stop AM PM Location
009 8:34 CORK RD & INDIAN SPRINGS CT
163 8:35 CORK RD & HOLBROOK RD
285 8:36 CORK RD & MILEY RD
099 8:37 4809 MILEY RD(H)
117 8:38 PLATT RD & MILEY RD
017 8:40 4602 PLATT RD (H)
138 8:41 PLATT RD & GAMELOU LN
032 8:43 W KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD & PEEPLES RD
103 8:44 5829 W KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD(H)
128 8:47 MILEY RD & WELCOME HOME RD
127 8:48 MILEY RD & N FORBES RD
247 8:50 CORK RD & SHEPHERD RD
023 8:51 W SAM ALLEN RD & CARSON OAKS LN
114 8:52 5010 W SAM ALLEN RD (H)
149 8:53 N FORBES RD & FULWOOD DR
111 8:54 THONOTOSASSA RD & SUNNY POINT LN
241 8:55 THONOTOSASSA RD & BROCK RD
028 8:56 THONOTOSASSA RD & HAWK GRIFFIN RD
012 8:57 3077 CORK RD(H)
110 8:58 3206 CORK RD(H)
045 8:59 W SAM ALLEN RD & DEB SILAS WAY
250 9:00 W SAM ALLEN RD & YOUNG RD
046 9:01 W SAM ALLEN RD & SPEER RD
047 9:02 W SAM ALLEN RD & TINDLE RD
037 9:03 2905 W SAM ALLEN RD(H)
089 9:05 KEENE RD & JAMES MELVIN DR
175 9:07 YOUNG RD & ISLAND POND DR
087 9:09 CHITTY RD & CHERRY TREE LN
173 9:10 THONOTOSASSA RD & WALLACE BRANCH RD
Printed by Jessica Westover at 06/02/2025 11:41 AM Hillsborough County Public Schools Page 5 of 20




o Tomlin Middle School Year: 2024-2025
Hillsborough County Bus Route Information Report: TRN402
Preparing Students o Lie Summer School Year

Route Number Run Number .NO2 TYPE: N
Stop AM PM Location
111 1:43 THONOTOSASSA RD & SUNNY POINT LN
241 1:44 THONOTOSASSA RD & BROCK RD
028 1:45 THONOTOSASSA RD & HAWK GRIFFIN RD
173 1:46 THONOTOSASSA RD & WALLACE BRANCH RD
037 1:51 2905 W SAM ALLEN RD(H)
047 1:52 W SAM ALLEN RD & TINDLE RD
046 1:53 W SAM ALLEN RD & SPEER RD
250 1:54 W SAM ALLEN RD & YOUNG RD
175 1:55 YOUNG RD & ISLAND POND DR
089 1:57 KEENE RD & JAMES MELVIN DR
045 1:59 W SAM ALLEN RD & DEB SILAS WAY
087 2:00 CHITTY RD & CHERRY TREE LN
012 2:01 3077 CORK RD(H)
110 2:02 3206 CORK RD(H)
023 2:03 W SAM ALLEN RD & CARSON OAKS LN
114 2:04 5010 W SAM ALLEN RD (H)
149 2:05 N FORBES RD & FULWOOD DR
247 2:08 CORK RD & SHEPHERD RD
127 2:11 MILEY RD & N FORBES RD
128 2:12 MILEY RD & WELCOME HOME RD
103 2:14 5829 W KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD(H)
032 2:15 W KNIGHTS GRIFFIN RD & PEEPLES RD
138 2:16 PLATT RD & GAMELOU LN
017 2:17 4602 PLATT RD (H)
117 2:19 PLATT RD & MILEY RD
099 2:20 4809 MILEY RD(H)
285 2:21 CORK RD & MILEY RD
163 2:22 CORK RD & HOLBROOK RD
009 2:24 CORK RD & INDIAN SPRINGS CT

Route Number Run Number .M04 TYPE: M
Stop AM PM Location
321 8:37 S TURKEY CREEK RD & ROEBUCK RD(200FT NOR
391 8:38 7406 S TURKEY CREEK RD
347 8:39 DURANT RD & WOODYS MILL RD
136 8:43 DURANT RD & SPEARS RD
344 8:44 DURANT RD(NE CR @ JAMES STANALAND RD)
316 8:45 DURANT RD & JOE DAVIS RD
318 8:46 6506 DURANT RD(H)
251 8:47 DURANT RD & SCHOOLHOUSE LN
167 8:57 14310 SALEM CHURCH RD (H)
371 8:58 14502 SALEM CHURCH RD(H)
257 9:00 15429 SYDNEY RD, 33566
303 9:01 SYDNEY RD & CARUTHERS RD
0AC 9:02 15627 SYDNEY RD(H)
093 9:03 5108 SYDNEY RD(H)
364 9:04 S FORBES RD & MEEKS HORIZON TRL
Printed by Jessica Westover at 06/02/2025 11:41 AM Hillsborough County Public Schools Page 6 of 20




o Tomlin Middle School Year: 2024-2025
Hillsborough County Bus Route Information Report: TRN402
Preparing Students o Lie Summer School Year
Route Number 6109 Run Number .M04 TYPE: M
Stop AM PM Location
179 9:05 S FORBES RD & MAYO LN
246 9:06 S FORBES RD & DOWNING ST
381 9:07 S FORBES RD & PAUL MYERS LN
337 9:08 S FORBES RD & SUBURBAN DR
335 9:09 S FORBES RD & PANCHO VILLA LN
Route Number 6109 Run Number .NO4 TYPE: N
Stop AM PM Location
335 1:43 S FORBES RD & PANCHO VILLA LN
337 1:44 S FORBES RD & SUBURBAN DR
381 1:45 S FORBES RD & PAUL MYERS LN
246 1:46 S FORBES RD & DOWNING ST
179 1:47 S FORBES RD & MAYO LN
364 1:48 S FORBES RD & MEEKS HORIZON TRL
093 1:49 5108 SYDNEY RD(H)
0AC 1:50 15627 SYDNEY RD(H)
303 1:51 SYDNEY RD & CARUTHERS RD
257 1:52 15429 SYDNEY RD, 33566
371 1:54 14502 SALEM CHURCH RD(H)
167 1.55 14310 SALEM CHURCH RD (H)
251 2:05 DURANT RD & SCHOOLHOUSE LN
318 2:06 6506 DURANT RD(H)
316 2:07 DURANT RD & JOE DAVIS RD
344 2:08 DURANT RD(NE CR @ JAMES STANALAND RD)
136 2:12 DURANT RD & SPEARS RD
347 2:13 DURANT RD & WOODYS MILL RD
391 2:14 7406 S TURKEY CREEK RD
321 2:16 S TURKEY CREEK RD & ROEBUCK RD(200FT NOR
Route Number 6110 Run Number .M05 TYPE: M
Stop AM PM Location
351 8:20 COLSON RD & CITRUS HAVEN PL
259 8:21 COLSON RD & ORANGE HAVEN PL
144 8:22 COLSON RD & ROBINSON PINES LN
145 8:27 HAWKINS RD & TOWER GROVE DR
227 8:28 KILGORE RD & HAWKINS RD
369 8:31 TRAPNELL RD & SILVER MAPLE DR
383 8:32 E TRAPNELL RD & C A BUGG RD
353 8:33 E TRAPNELL RD & TOMMY BROCK PL
298 8:36 704 SPARKMAN RD(H)
304 8:37 SPARKMAN RD & EVELYN LAKES DR
169 8:41 MAKI RD & AVON ST
029 8:42 MAKI RD & ALEXANDER WOODS DR
078 8:43 2302 MAKI RD(WALDEN LAKE APTS)
230 8:46 E TIMBERLANE DR & W REDBUD ST
001 8:47 SANDALWOOD DR & JUNIPER DR(NORTH)
Printed by Jessica Westover at 06/02/2025 11:41 AM Hillsborough County Public Schools Page 7 of 20




E_%
Hillsborough County
PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Preparing Students for Life

Tomlin Middle School
Bus Route Information
Summer School Year

Year:
Report: TRN402

2024-2025

Route Number 6110 Run Number .M05 TYPE: M
Stop AM PM Location
237 8:49 E SANDALWOOD DR N & N TEAKWOOD PL
235 8:50 E SANDALWOOD DR N & GATEWOOD ST
213 8:56 W PROSSER DR & ESSEX DR
256 8:57 OAKWOOD ESTATES DR & W PROSSER DR
068 8:58 HUNTER ST & PINEDALE DR
118 8:59 1101 MENDONSA RD(H)
272 9:03 W GRANT ST & S HOWARD ST
271 9:04 305 W GRANT ST(APTS)
276 9:05 S EVERS ST & W STRICKLAND ST
030 9:06 W BALL ST & S THOMAS ST
203 9:07 W BALL ST & S FRANKLIN ST
205 9:08 W RENFRO ST & S FRANKLIN ST
201 9:10 W BALL ST & STYLER ST
275 9:11 S GIBBS ST & W ALSOBROOK ST
Route Number 6110 Run Number .NO5 TYPE: N
Stop AM PM Location
275 1:41 S GIBBS ST & W ALSOBROOK ST
201 1:42 W BALL ST & STYLER ST
205 1:43 W RENFRO ST & S FRANKLIN ST
203 1:44 W BALL ST & S FRANKLIN ST
030 1:45 W BALL ST & S THOMAS ST
276 1:46 S EVERS ST & W STRICKLAND ST
271 1:47 305 W GRANT ST(APTS)
272 1:48 W GRANT ST & S HOWARD ST
213 1:49 W PROSSER DR & ESSEX DR
256 1.50 OAKWOOD ESTATES DR & W PROSSER DR
068 1:51 HUNTER ST & PINEDALE DR
118 1.52 1101 MENDONSA RD(H)
001 1.55 SANDALWOOD DR & JUNIPER DR(NORTH)
237 1.57 E SANDALWOOD DR N & N TEAKWOOD PL
235 1:58 E SANDALWOOD DR N & GATEWOOD ST
230 1:59 E TIMBERLANE DR & W REDBUD ST
078 2:01 2302 MAKI RD(WALDEN LAKE APTS)
029 2:02 MAKI RD & ALEXANDER WOODS DR
169 2:03 MAKI RD & AVON ST
304 2:06 SPARKMAN RD & EVELYN LAKES DR
298 2:07 704 SPARKMAN RD(H)
353 2:09 E TRAPNELL RD & TOMMY BROCK PL
383 2:10 E TRAPNELL RD & C A BUGG RD
369 2:11 TRAPNELL RD & SILVER MAPLE DR
227 2:14 KILGORE RD & HAWKINS RD
145 2:15 HAWKINS RD & TOWER GROVE DR
144 2:16 COLSON RD & ROBINSON PINES LN
351 2:20 COLSON RD & CITRUS HAVEN PL
259 2:21 COLSON RD & ORANGE HAVEN PL

Printed by Jessica Westover at 06/02/2025 11:41 AM

Hillsborough County Public Schools

Page 8 of 20




o Tomlin Middle School Year: 2024-2025
Hillsborough County Bus Route Information Report: TRN402
Preparing Students o Lie Summer School Year

Route Number 6111 Run Number .M06 TYPE: M
Stop AM PM Location
OAD 8:27 W TRAPNELL RD & MINDEDAHL RD
067 8:29 W TIMBERLANE DR(SE CR @ SILVER MEADOW WA
084 8:30 10 W TIMBERLANE DR(SE CR @ ALCOTT AVE)
177 8:32 W TIMBERLANE DR(SE CR @ SUTTON WOODS DR)
262 8:33 W TIMBERLANE DR(SE CR @ OAK HAMMOCK PL)
302 8:36 W TIMBERLANE DR (SW CR @ GOLFVIEW DR)
021 8:37 W TIMBERLANE DR & (SW CR @ COUNTRY CLUB
204 8:45 W TIMBERLANE DR(NW CR @ FAIRWAY DR)(50FT
181 8:46 W TIMBERLANE DR(NW CR @ VILLAGE GREEN BL
267 8:47 W TIMBERLANE DR(NW CR @ CLUBHOUSE DR)
105 8:48 W TIMBERLANE DR(NW CR @ GOLF LAKE DR)
238 8:49 FOREST RUN & FOREST CLUB DR
233 8:53 BARRET AVE & CLUBHOUSE DR
260 8:55 BARRET AVE & N THACKERY WAY
270 8:58 S THACKERY WAY & CONCORD WAY
097 8:59 W TIMBERLANE DR(NW CR @ SILVERWOOD DR) (
064 9:01 W TIMBERLANE DR(NW CR @ SILVERWALK PL)
141 9:02 W TRAPNELL RD & WALDEN RESERVE DR
291 9:03 W TRAPNELL RD & MAGNOLIA GREEN ST
378 9:05 LONE OAK RD & TRAPNELL RIDGE DR

Route Number 6111 Run Number .NO6 TYPE: N
Stop AM PM Location
378 1:47 LONE OAK RD & TRAPNELL RIDGE DR
291 1.50 W TRAPNELL RD & MAGNOLIA GREEN ST
141 1:51 W TRAPNELL RD & WALDEN RESERVE DR
067 1:52 W TIMBERLANE DR(SE CR @ SILVER MEADOW WA
084 1:53 10 W TIMBERLANE DR(SE CR @ ALCOTT AVE)
177 1:54 W TIMBERLANE DR(SE CR @ SUTTON WOODS DR)
262 1.55 W TIMBERLANE DR(SE CR @ OAK HAMMOCK PL)
302 1:58 W TIMBERLANE DR (SW CR @ GOLFVIEW DR)
021 1:59 W TIMBERLANE DR & (SW CR @ COUNTRY CLUB
204 2:06 W TIMBERLANE DR(NW CR @ FAIRWAY DR)(50FT
181 2:07 W TIMBERLANE DR(NW CR @ VILLAGE GREEN BL
267 2:08 W TIMBERLANE DR(NW CR @ CLUBHOUSE DR)
105 2:09 W TIMBERLANE DR(NW CR @ GOLF LAKE DR)
238 2:10 FOREST RUN & FOREST CLUB DR
233 2:14 BARRET AVE & CLUBHOUSE DR
260 2:16 BARRET AVE & N THACKERY WAY
270 2:19 S THACKERY WAY & CONCORD WAY
097 2:20 W TIMBERLANE DR(NW CR @ SILVERWOOD DR) (
064 2:21 W TIMBERLANE DR(NW CR @ SILVERWALK PL)
OAD 2:22 W TRAPNELL RD & MINDEDAHL RD

Route Number 6115 Run Number .M14 TYPE: M
Stop AM PM Location
Printed by Jessica Westover at 06/02/2025 11:41 AM Hillsborough County Public Schools Page 9 of 20




o Tomlin Middle School Year: 2024-2025
Hillsborough County Bus Route Information Report: TRN402
Preparing Students o Lie Summer School Year
Route Number 6115 Run Number .M14 TYPE: M
Stop AM PM Location
324 8:01 6401 S COUNTY LINE RD(H)
278 8:02 S COUNTY LINE RD(NW CR @ DUNCAN OAKS CV)
OAE 8:03 6637 S COUNTY LINE RD(H)
121 8:05 S COUNTY LINE RD & SW CR @ ANTONIO LANE
310 8:06 S COUNTY LINE RD(NW CR @ NADRIA MANOR PL
395 8:08 3005 SAM HICKS RD(H)
264 8:09 SAM HICKS RD & JOE MAR GARVIN WAY
363 8:10 2180 E STATE ROAD 60(H)
210 8:13 2163 E STATE ROAD 60, 33567
124 8:15 1936 E STATE ROAD 60(H)
200 8:21 E STATE ROAD 60(SW CR @ CURRY MCCLOUD PL
356 8:24 SMITH RYALS RD & HOLLOMAN RD
190 8:25 OLD HOPEWELL RD & HORTON RD
346 8:26 2505 E STATE ROAD 60, 33567
326 8:27 2801 E STATE ROAD 60(H)
085 8:31 BRANCHWOOD RD & JOE KING RD
196 8:32 JOE KING RD & JOHN JACKSON RD
119 8:33 NESMITH RD & JOE KING RD
328 8:34 HORTON RD & COLSON RD(50FT BEFORE STOP S
123 8:35 HORTON RD & PEGGY WALDEN CIR
289 8:38 SMITH RYALS RD & OSCAR COX TRL
120 8:39 SMITH RYALS RD & BEAL RD
399 8:40 SMITH RYALS RD & CASA MONTEGO PL
197 8:41 SMITH RYALS RD & CLAUDE GAY DR
126 8:42 SMITH RYALS RD & JUANITA TIP DR
332 8:43 SMITH RYALS RD & PEANUT DR
296 8:45 2303 BERRY RD
340 8:46 HORTON RD & BERRY RD
079 8:50 1704 E STATE ROAD 60(H)
343 8:52 220 E STATE ROAD 60(H)
234 8:54 MCDONALD RD & CLARENCE GORDON JR RD
290 8:55 COLSON RD & HELMAN CREEK LN
0AG 8:56 1113 COLSON RD(H)
Route Number 6115 Run Number .N14 TYPE: N
Stop AM PM Location
289 1:53 SMITH RYALS RD & OSCAR COX TRL
120 1:54 SMITH RYALS RD & BEAL RD
399 1:55 SMITH RYALS RD & CASA MONTEGO PL
197 1.56 SMITH RYALS RD & CLAUDE GAY DR
126 1.57 SMITH RYALS RD & JUANITATIP DR
332 1.58 SMITH RYALS RD & PEANUT DR
296 1:59 2303 BERRY RD
340 2:00 HORTON RD & BERRY RD
328 2:01 HORTON RD & COLSON RD(50FT BEFORE STOP S
123 2:02 HORTON RD & PEGGY WALDEN CIR
085 2:03 BRANCHWOOD RD & JOE KING RD
Printed by Jessica Westover at 06/02/2025 11:41 AM Hillsborough County Public Schools Page 10 of 20




o Tomlin Middle School Year: 2024-2025
Hillsborough County Bus Route Information Report: TRN402
Preparing Students o Lie Summer School Year
Route Number Run Number .N14 TYPE: N
Stop AM PM Location
196 2:04 JOE KING RD & JOHN JACKSON RD
119 2:05 NESMITH RD & JOE KING RD
324 2:08 6401 S COUNTY LINE RD(H)
278 2:09 S COUNTY LINE RD(NW CR @ DUNCAN OAKS CV)
OAE 2:10 6637 S COUNTY LINE RD(H)
121 2:11 S COUNTY LINE RD & SW CR @ ANTONIO LANE
310 2:12 S COUNTY LINE RD(NW CR @ NADRIA MANOR PL
190 2:14 OLD HOPEWELL RD & HORTON RD
356 2:16 SMITH RYALS RD & HOLLOMAN RD
200 2:17 E STATE ROAD 60(SW CR @ CURRY MCCLOUD PL
210 2:18 2163 E STATE ROAD 60, 33567
346 2:19 2505 E STATE ROAD 60, 33567
326 2:20 2801 E STATE ROAD 60(H)
395 2:21 3005 SAM HICKS RD(H)
264 2:22 SAM HICKS RD & JOE MAR GARVIN WAY
363 2:23 2180 E STATE ROAD 60(H)
124 2:24 1936 E STATE ROAD 60(H)
079 2:25 1704 E STATE ROAD 60(H)
343 2:27 220 E STATE ROAD 60(H)
234 2:29 MCDONALD RD & CLARENCE GORDON JR RD
290 2:30 COLSON RD & HELMAN CREEK LN
0AG 2:31 1113 COLSON RD(H)
Route Number Run Number .M08 TYPE: M
Stop AM PM Location
331 8:32 E MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD ,33527(NE CR @
109 8:33 15018 E MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD, 33527
315 8:34 14824 E MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD
384 8:35 14582 E MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD(H)
323 8:37 E MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD(NE CR @ WHEELE
392 8:38 3130 MOTT RD(H)
388 8:40 13824 GAVIN RD(H)
050 8:41 GAVIN RD & WHEELER ST
342 8:42 MOORES LAKE RD & HOLINESS CHURCH RD
333 8:46 GAVIN RD & RED RUFFLE LN
189 8:47 3547 GALLAGHER RD(H)
187 8:54 4 SAN JOSE MISSION BUS RAMP
202 8:57 14425 E MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD(H)
352 8:58 LINDSEY ST & FRANKLIN AVE
349 8:59 LINDSEY ST & HAYNES RD
338 9:01 BLACKJACK RD & PETTIE RD
334 9:02 BETHLEHEM RD & BLACKJACK RD
345 9:03 BETHLEHEM RD & HAYNES RD
325 9:04 3535 SUMNER RD(H)
370 9:06 TANNER RD & SUMNER RD
382 9:07 TANNER RD & PARKES PASS LN
350 9:08 TANNER RD & ROBERT BANE DR
Printed by Jessica Westover at 06/02/2025 11:41 AM Hillsborough County Public Schools Page 11 of 20




o Tomlin Middle School Year: 2024-2025
Hillsborough County Bus Route Information Report: TRN402
Preparing Students for Life Summer School Year

Route Number Run Number .NO8 TYPE: N
Stop AM PM Location
350 1:43 TANNER RD & ROBERT BANE DR
382 1:44 TANNER RD & PARKES PASS LN
370 1:45 TANNER RD & SUMNER RD
325 1:46 3535 SUMNER RD(H)
109 1:47 15018 E MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD, 33527
345 1:48 BETHLEHEM RD & HAYNES RD
334 1:49 BETHLEHEM RD & BLACKJACK RD
338 1:50 BLACKJACK RD & PETTIE RD
349 1.51 LINDSEY ST & HAYNES RD
352 1.52 LINDSEY ST & FRANKLIN AVE
384 1:53 14582 E MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD(H)
323 1:54 E MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD(NE CR @ WHEELE
392 1:55 3130 MOTT RD(H)
333 1:56 GAVIN RD & RED RUFFLE LN
189 1.57 3547 GALLAGHER RD(H)
342 2:02 MOORES LAKE RD & HOLINESS CHURCH RD
050 2:03 GAVIN RD & WHEELER ST
388 2:04 13824 GAVIN RD(H)
187 2:06 4 SAN JOSE MISSION BUS RAMP
202 2:09 14425 E MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD(H)
331 2:12 E MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD ,33527(NE CR @
315 2:13 14824 E MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD

Route Number Run Number M11 TYPE: M
Stop AM PM Location
206 7:33 17016 STATE ROAD 674(H)
025 7:47 16028 S COUNTY ROAD 39(H)
307 7:54 12814 S COUNTY ROAD 39(H)
320 7:59 OLD WELCOME RD & BRAHMAN RD
314 8:02 8214 LITHIA PINECREST RD(H)
308 8:03 8234 LITHIA PINECREST RD(H)
245 8:07 LITHIA PINECREST RD(SW CR @ WALTER HUNTE
357 8:08 10552 LITHIA PINECREST RD(H)
184 8:09 10724 LITHIA PINECREST RD(H)
231 8:10 LITHIA PINECREST RD(SW CR @ TUTEN LP)
OAB 8:11 LITHIA PINECREST RD(SW CR @ TUTEN LOOP E
354 8:12 11408 LITHIA PINECREST RD(H)
063 8:13 LITHIA PINECREST RD(SW CR @ ALBRITTON RD
194 8:15 GEORGE SMITH RD & PORTER RD
132 8:17 12015 LITHIA PINECREST RD(H)
092 8:18 11809 LITHIA PINECREST RD(H)
135 8:19 11539 LITHIA PINECREST RD(H)
215 8:20 11225 LITHIA PINECREST RD(H)
372 8:22 LITHIA PINECREST RD(NE CR @ JIMMIES DR)
208 8:23 LITHIA PINECREST RD(NE CR @ DARK SHADOW
131 8:26 WALTER HUNTER RD & HENDRY RD
Printed by Jessica Westover at 06/02/2025 11:41 AM Hillsborough County Public Schools Page 12 of 20




o Tomlin Middle School Year: 2024-2025
Hillsborough County Bus Route Information Report: TRN402
Preparing Students o Lie Summer School Year

Route Number 6120 Run Number .M11 TYPE: M
Stop AM PM Location
261 8:27 WALTER HUNTER RD & WELCOME RD
207 8:29 WELCOME RD & FOREST RIDGE RD
O0AA 8:30 E KEYSVILLE RD & LEANING OAK LN
055 8:32 VIRGIL HALL RD & MAC ACRES LN
198 8:43 E KEYSVILLE RD & F M JONES DR
222 8:46 9835 LITHIA PINECREST RD(H)
398 8:48 LITHIA PINECREST RD(NE CR @ VAN HORN LN)
329 8:49 8825 LITHIA PINECREST RD(H)
217 8:50 8809 LITHIA PINECREST RD(H)
282 8:52 10028 S COUNTY ROAD 39(H)

Route Number 6120 Run Number .N11 TYPE: N
Stop AM PM Location
314 2:00 8214 LITHIA PINECREST RD(H)
308 2:01 8234 LITHIA PINECREST RD(H)
245 2:05 LITHIA PINECREST RD(SW CR @ WALTER HUNTE
357 2:06 10552 LITHIA PINECREST RD(H)
184 2:07 10724 LITHIA PINECREST RD(H)
198 2:08 E KEYSVILLE RD & F M JONES DR
207 2:09 WELCOME RD & FOREST RIDGE RD
261 2:10 WALTER HUNTER RD & WELCOME RD
055 2:19 VIRGIL HALL RD & MAC ACRES LN
0AA 2:21 E KEYSVILLE RD & LEANING OAK LN
131 2:24 WALTER HUNTER RD & HENDRY RD
231 2:28 LITHIA PINECREST RD(SW CR @ TUTEN LP)
OAB 2:29 LITHIA PINECREST RD(SW CR @ TUTEN LOOP E
354 2:30 11408 LITHIA PINECREST RD(H)
063 2:31 LITHIA PINECREST RD(SW CR @ ALBRITTON RD
194 2:32 GEORGE SMITH RD & PORTER RD
132 2:34 12015 LITHIA PINECREST RD(H)
092 2:35 11809 LITHIA PINECREST RD(H)
135 2:36 11539 LITHIA PINECREST RD(H)
215 2:37 11225 LITHIA PINECREST RD(H)
372 2:38 LITHIA PINECREST RD(NE CR @ JIMMIES DR)
208 2:39 LITHIA PINECREST RD(NE CR @ DARK SHADOW
222 2:40 9835 LITHIA PINECREST RD(H)
398 2:42 LITHIA PINECREST RD(NE CR @ VAN HORN LN)
329 2:43 8825 LITHIA PINECREST RD(H)
217 2:44 8809 LITHIA PINECREST RD(H)
320 2:49 OLD WELCOME RD & BRAHMAN RD
206 3:18 17016 STATE ROAD 674(H)
025 3:32 16028 S COUNTY ROAD 39(H)
307 3:38 12814 S COUNTY ROAD 39(H)
282 3:44 10028 S COUNTY ROAD 39(H)

Route Number 6121 Run Number .M13 TYPE: M
Printed by Jessica Westover at 06/02/2025 11:41 AM Hillsborough County Public Schools Page 13 of 20




o Tomlin Middle School Year: 2024-2025
Hillsborough County Bus Route Information Report: TRN402
Preparing Students o Lie Summer School Year
Route Number 6121 Run Number .M13 TYPE: M
Stop AM PM Location
165 7:48 JAMES L REDMAN PKWY(NW CR @ KARPPE RD)
336 7:49 JAMES L REDMAN PKWY(NW CR @ HOPEWELL MAN
052 7:51 6105 S COUNTY ROAD 39(H)
330 7:55 8419 S COUNTY ROAD 39(H)
242 7:56 8715 S COUNTY ROAD 39(H)
164 8:11 PORTER RD & DRY BRIDGE RD
368 8:14 E KEYSVILLE RD & ENGLISH ACRES DR
389 8:15 NICHOLS RD & SOUTHWOOD OAKS ST
258 8:16 2240 NICHOLS RD(H)
317 8:17 8321 PURVIS RD(H)
223 8:18 PURVIS RD & HARVILL LN
094 8:19 2415 KEYSVILLE DR (H)
397 8:20 KEYSVILLE DR & EDISON RD
386 8:21 NICHOLS RD & EDISON RD
060 8:23 8729 PRITCHER RD(H)
339 8:24 PRITCHER RD & PRITCHER MANOR CT
288 8:27 8834 CAREY RD(H)
162 8:30 CAREY RD & BOB WIGGS AVE
268 8:35 8847 S COUNTY LINE RD(H)
273 8:36 9017 S COUNTY LINE RD(H)
199 8:37 S COUNTY LINE RD & ADAMS FARM DR(200 FT
178 8:38 S COUNTY LINE RD & ALLEN RD
031 8:40 9537 EDISON RD(H)
191 8:41 EDISON RD & KEYSVILLE DR
348 8:44 1555 E KEYSVILLE RD(H)
142 8:51 W KEYSVILLE RD & ABRAHAM RD
229 8:55 PITT RD & HENRY ROWELL RD
Route Number 6121 Run Number .N13 TYPE: N
Stop AM PM Location
165 1:49 JAMES L REDMAN PKWY(NW CR @ KARPPE RD)
336 1:50 JAMES L REDMAN PKWY(NW CR @ HOPEWELL MAN
052 1:51 6105 S COUNTY ROAD 39(H)
330 1:55 8419 S COUNTY ROAD 39(H)
242 1.56 8715 S COUNTY ROAD 39(H)
164 2:10 PORTER RD & DRY BRIDGE RD
368 2:13 E KEYSVILLE RD & ENGLISH ACRES DR
389 2:14 NICHOLS RD & SOUTHWOOD OAKS ST
258 2:15 2240 NICHOLS RD(H)
317 2:16 8321 PURVIS RD(H)
223 2:17 PURVIS RD & HARVILL LN
094 2:18 2415 KEYSVILLE DR (H)
397 2:19 KEYSVILLE DR & EDISON RD
191 2:20 EDISON RD & KEYSVILLE DR
031 2:21 9537 EDISON RD(H)
178 2:23 S COUNTY LINE RD & ALLEN RD
199 2:24 S COUNTY LINE RD & ADAMS FARM DR(200 FT

Printed by Jessica Westover at 06/02/2025 11:41 AM

Hillsborough County Public Schools

Page 14 of 20




o Tomlin Middle School Year: 2024-2025
Hillsborough County Bus Route Information Report: TRN402
Preparing Students o Lie Summer School Year

Route Number 6121 Run Number .N13 TYPE: N
Stop AM PM Location
273 2:25 9017 S COUNTY LINE RD(H)
268 2:27 8847 S COUNTY LINE RD(H)
162 2:32 CAREY RD & BOB WIGGS AVE
288 2:33 8834 CAREY RD(H)
339 2:37 PRITCHER RD & PRITCHER MANOR CT
060 2:38 8729 PRITCHER RD(H)
386 2:39 NICHOLS RD & EDISON RD
348 2:41 1555 E KEYSVILLE RD(H)
142 2:47 W KEYSVILLE RD & ABRAHAM RD
229 2:52 PITT RD & HENRY ROWELL RD

Route Number 6122 Run Number .M03 TYPE: M
Stop AM PM Location
305 8:28 SWILLEY RD & SWILLEY LOOP
253 8:30 912 SWILLEY RD(H)
281 8:31 1109 SWILLEY RD(H)
243 8:33 SWILLEY RD & STEPHENS OAK CT
311 8:34 612 W KEYSVILLE RD (200FT FROM STOP LIGH
312 8:37 8406 HENRY GEORGE RD
053 8:46 602 W STATE ROAD 60(H)
360 8:50 4805 BUGG RD (H)
188 8:51 ARMOR RD & BUGG RD
146 8:52 5011 ARMOR RD
143 8:54 4232 JAMES L REDMAN PKWY (H)
226 8:55 3616 JAMES L REDMAN PKWY (H)
379 8:57 JAMES L REDMAN PKWY(SE CR @ E RAYBURN RD
176 8:58 JAMES L REDMAN PKWY(SE CR @ GOLDEN RULE
133 9:02 WALDEN WOODS DR & INTREPID WAY
301 9:07 S BAPTIST CHURCH RD & FAIRWINDS CIR

Route Number 6122 Run Number .NO3 TYPE: N
Stop AM PM Location
301 1:46 S BAPTIST CHURCH RD & FAIRWINDS CIR
053 1:53 602 W STATE ROAD 60(H)
360 1:57 4805 BUGG RD (H)
188 1:58 ARMOR RD & BUGG RD
146 1:59 5011 ARMOR RD
143 2:01 4232 JAMES L REDMAN PKWY (H)
226 2:02 3616 JAMES L REDMAN PKWY (H)
379 2:03 JAMES L REDMAN PKWY(SE CR @ E RAYBURN RD
176 2:04 JAMES L REDMAN PKWY(SE CR @ GOLDEN RULE
133 2:07 WALDEN WOODS DR & INTREPID WAY
312 2:23 8406 HENRY GEORGE RD
311 2:26 612 W KEYSVILLE RD (200FT FROM STOP LIGH
243 2:27 SWILLEY RD & STEPHENS OAK CT
281 2:28 1109 SWILLEY RD(H)
Printed by Jessica Westover at 06/02/2025 11:41 AM Hillsborough County Public Schools Page 15 of 20




ol Tomlin Middle School Year 2024-2025

Hillsborough County Bus Route Information Report: TRN402
Preparing Students for Life Summer School Year

Route Number 6122 Run Number .NO3 TYPE: N
Stop AM PM Location
253 2:29 912 SWILLEY RD(H)
305 2:30 SWILLEY RD & SWILLEY LOOP

Route Number 6127 Run Number .M10 TYPE: M
Stop AM PM Location
107 8:26 E STATE ROAD 60(VALRICO HILLS MHP)
219 8:30 SYDNEY RD & WHITE ARROW DR
300 8:32 1607 SYDNEY DOVER RD(H)
044 8:33 SYDNEY DOVER RD & CONNOR AVE
077 8:34 SYDNEY DOVER RD & SYDNEY WASHER RD
080 8:35 SYDNEY WASHER RD & FIETZWAY RD
158 8:36 SYDNEY WASHER RD & JO HARLEY LN
394 8:42 JERRY SMITH RD & TOUCHSTONE RD
035 8:43 S FORBES RD & TOUCHSTONE RD
228 8:44 S FORBES RD & W TRAPNELL RD(50FT BEFORE
249 8:45 5101 W TRAPNELL RD(H)
015 8:46 3501 JERRY SMITH RD(H)
091 8:48 JERRY SMITH RD & BARRON OAKS PL
172 8:49 JERRY SMITH RD & BARRON MEADOWS LN
048 8:50 2778 JERRY SMITH RD(50FT WEST OF THE DRI
051 8:51 5106 SYDNEY RD, 33566(H)
212 8:52 S FORBES RD & VARNADORE LN
239 8:53 3428 S FORBES RD (H)
362 8:54 W TRAPNELL RD & GOFF RD
004 8:55 W TRAPNELL RD & POPES TRAIL LN
075 8:56 W TRAPNELL RD & EDWARDS RD
153 8:57 3201 S TURKEY CREEK RD
287 8:58 S TURKEY CREEK RD(NW CR @ MESSICK AVE)
284 8:59 4711 CHARLESTON AVE
274 9:00 CHARLESTON AVE & PANDORA PL
083 9:02 PANDORA PL & MICHAEL DAVID DR
082 9:06 S TURKEY CREEK RD(NW CR @ SCHIELD CT)
183 9:07 2605 S TURKEY CREEK RD(20)
020 9:08 S TURKEY CREEK RD & REECE RD
209 9:10 4409 AIRPORT RD
254 9:11 AIRPORT RD & ROBINSON RD

Route Number 6127 Run Number .N10 TYPE: N
Stop AM PM Location
254 1:41 AIRPORT RD & ROBINSON RD
209 1:42 4409 AIRPORT RD
020 1:44 S TURKEY CREEK RD & REECE RD
183 1:45 2605 S TURKEY CREEK RD(20)
082 1:46 S TURKEY CREEK RD(NW CR @ SCHIELD CT)
083 1:50 PANDORA PL & MICHAEL DAVID DR
274 1:51 CHARLESTON AVE & PANDORA PL

Printed by Jessica Westover at 06/02/2025 11:41 AM Hillsborough County Public Schools Page 16 of 20




o Tomlin Middle School Year: 2024-2025
Hillsborough County Bus Route Information Report: TRN402
Preparing Students o Lie Summer School Year
Route Number Run Number .N10 TYPE: N
Stop AM PM Location
284 1.52 4711 CHARLESTON AVE
287 1.53 S TURKEY CREEK RD(NW CR @ MESSICK AVE)
153 1:54 3201 S TURKEY CREEK RD
075 1:55 W TRAPNELL RD & EDWARDS RD
004 1:56 W TRAPNELL RD & POPES TRAIL LN
362 1:57 W TRAPNELL RD & GOFF RD
394 1:58 JERRY SMITH RD & TOUCHSTONE RD
035 1:59 S FORBES RD & TOUCHSTONE RD
228 2:00 S FORBES RD & W TRAPNELL RD(50FT BEFORE
239 2:01 3428 S FORBES RD (H)
212 2:02 S FORBES RD & VARNADORE LN
051 2:03 5106 SYDNEY RD, 33566(H)
172 2:04 JERRY SMITH RD & BARRON MEADOWS LN
091 2:05 JERRY SMITH RD & BARRON OAKS PL
015 2:06 3501 JERRY SMITH RD(H)
249 2:07 5101 W TRAPNELL RD(H)
048 2:08 2778 JERRY SMITH RD(50FT WEST OF THE DRI
219 2:18 SYDNEY RD & WHITE ARROW DR
300 2:19 1607 SYDNEY DOVER RD(H)
044 2:20 SYDNEY DOVER RD & CONNOR AVE
077 2:22 SYDNEY DOVER RD & SYDNEY WASHER RD
080 2:23 SYDNEY WASHER RD & FIETZWAY RD
158 2:24 SYDNEY WASHER RD & JO HARLEY LN
107 2:25 E STATE ROAD 60(VALRICO HILLS MHP)
Route Number Run Number .M12 TYPE: M
Stop AM PM Location
042 8:18 N VALRICO RD & VALRICO WOODLAND AVE
390 8:20 E WHEELER RD & N VALRICO RD(200 FT BEFOR
396 8:21 13002 E WHEELER RD(H)
122 8:22 GALLAGHER RD & MULLIS DR
026 8:24 JAUDON RD & JAUDON RANCH RD
224 8:26 MCINTOSH RD & WALDEN SHEFFIELD RD
283 8:28 GALLAGHER RD & DOVER PARK DR(DOVER B&G)(
180 8:29 13601 WALDEN SHEFFIELD RD(H)
221 8:30 DAD WELDON RD & ACKER RD
293 8:32 DOWNING ST & AL SIMMONS RD
252 8:33 AL SIMMONS RD & PRITCHARD POND LN
299 8:36 2833 N DOVER RD(H)
387 8:37 2915 N DOVER RD(H)
341 8:43 3226 SYDNEY DOVER RD
232 8:44 3207 SYDNEY DOVER RD
096 8:45 SYDNEY DOVER RD & NEWMAN DR
186 8:46 DOWNING ST & NELSON AVE
294 8:47 DOWNING ST & DIXON AVE
385 8:51 SYDNEY DOVER RD & WALDEN SHEFFIELD RD
361 8:53 2064 SYDNEY DOVER RD(H)
Printed by Jessica Westover at 06/02/2025 11:41 AM Hillsborough County Public Schools Page 17 of 20




o Tomlin Middle School Year: 2024-2025
Hillsborough County Bus Route Information Report: TRN402
Preparing Students o Lie Summer School Year

Route Number 6138 Run Number .M12 TYPE: M
Stop AM PM Location
159 8:54 1902 SYDNEY DOVER RD (H)
265 8:57 N DOVER RD & PUPSAM LN
058 8:58 N DOVER RD & BEVLIN ACRES LN
306 8:59 N DOVER RD & N WOOTEN RD
313 9:00 WOOTEN RD & N WOOTEN RD
069 9:06 6210 DOWNING ST (H)
125 9:07 DOWNING ST & VICKERY LN

Route Number 6138 Run Number .N12 TYPE: N
Stop AM PM Location
125 1:44 DOWNING ST & VICKERY LN
069 1:45 6210 DOWNING ST (H)
096 1:46 SYDNEY DOVER RD & NEWMAN DR
232 1:47 3207 SYDNEY DOVER RD
341 1:49 3226 SYDNEY DOVER RD
186 1:50 DOWNING ST & NELSON AVE
294 1:51 DOWNING ST & DIXON AVE
387 1:52 2915 N DOVER RD(H)
299 1:53 2833 N DOVER RD(H)
306 1:54 N DOVER RD & N WOOTEN RD
058 1:55 N DOVER RD & BEVLIN ACRES LN
313 1:57 WOOTEN RD & N WOOTEN RD
265 1:59 N DOVER RD & PUPSAM LN
159 2:02 1902 SYDNEY DOVER RD (H)
361 2:03 2064 SYDNEY DOVER RD(H)
385 2:04 SYDNEY DOVER RD & WALDEN SHEFFIELD RD
252 2:07 AL SIMMONS RD & PRITCHARD POND LN
293 2:07 DOWNING ST & AL SIMMONS RD
221 2:09 DAD WELDON RD & ACKER RD
180 2:10 13601 WALDEN SHEFFIELD RD(H)
283 2:11 GALLAGHER RD & DOVER PARK DR(DOVER B&G)(
042 2:14 N VALRICO RD & VALRICO WOODLAND AVE
390 2:15 E WHEELER RD & N VALRICO RD(200 FT BEFOR
396 2:16 13002 E WHEELER RD(H)
122 2:18 GALLAGHER RD & MULLIS DR
026 2:20 JAUDON RD & JAUDON RANCH RD
224 2:21 MCINTOSH RD & WALDEN SHEFFIELD RD

Route Number 6141 Run Number .M16 TYPE: M
Stop AM PM Location
106 8:44 BOB HEAD RD & STANLEY RD(50FT BEFORE/AFT
065 8:45 BOB HEAD RD & BARJAR PL
211 8:46 COOPER RD & CRIPPLE CREEK RD
054 8:47 THONOTOSASSA RD & GREYHOUND LN
002 8:48 THONOTOSASSA RD & BENNETT ACRES PL
161 8:49 THONOTOSASSA RD & ACE LN
Printed by Jessica Westover at 06/02/2025 11:41 AM Hillsborough County Public Schools Page 18 of 20




o Tomlin Middle School Year: 2024-2025
Hillsborough County Bus Route Information Report: TRN402
Preparing Students o Lie Summer School Year
Route Number 6141 Run Number .M16 TYPE: M
Stop AM PM Location
059 8:50 THONOTOSASSA RD & JERNIGAN LN
011 8:55 6702 THONOTOSASSA RD (H)
116 8:56 THONOTOSASSA RD & GLOVER FARM RD
148 8:57 6304 THONOTOSASSA RD(H)
244 8:58 THONOTOSASSA RD & BRANCH ACRES DR
016 8:59 5906 THONOTOSASSA RD(H)
322 9:00 5401 THONOTOSASSA RD (H)
038 9:01 THONOTOSASSA RD & RINI RANCH LN
140 9:02 N FORBES RD & CROSSBOW LN
010 9:04 BOB HEAD RD & MIRACLE TREE WAY
039 9:05 STANLEY RD & FULLENKAMP DR
263 9:06 3306 STANLEY RD(H)
182 9:09 BRANCH FORBES RD & SPEER CREST PARK
Route Number 6141 Run Number .N16 TYPE: N
Stop AM PM Location
182 1:42 BRANCH FORBES RD & SPEER CREST PARK
263 1:45 3306 STANLEY RD(H)
039 1:46 STANLEY RD & FULLENKAMP DR
010 1:47 BOB HEAD RD & MIRACLE TREE WAY
140 1:48 N FORBES RD & CROSSBOW LN
038 1:49 THONOTOSASSA RD & RINI RANCH LN
322 1:50 5401 THONOTOSASSA RD (H)
016 1:51 5906 THONOTOSASSA RD(H)
244 1.52 THONOTOSASSA RD & BRANCH ACRES DR
148 1.53 6304 THONOTOSASSA RD(H)
116 1:54 THONOTOSASSA RD & GLOVER FARM RD
011 1:55 6702 THONOTOSASSA RD (H)
211 1:56 COOPER RD & CRIPPLE CREEK RD
065 1.57 BOB HEAD RD & BARJAR PL
106 1:58 BOB HEAD RD & STANLEY RD(50FT BEFORE/AFT
054 2:00 THONOTOSASSA RD & GREYHOUND LN
002 2:01 THONOTOSASSA RD & BENNETT ACRES PL
161 2:02 THONOTOSASSA RD & ACE LN
059 2:05 THONOTOSASSA RD & JERNIGAN LN
Route Number 6142 Run Number M17 TYPE: M
Stop AM PM Location
008 8:43 PAUL BUCHMAN HWY(NW CR @ CAMPBELL AVE)
166 8:44 OAKLAND HEIGHTS AVE & BLAIN ACRES RD
185 8:45 N FRANKLIN ST ,33565 & W TERRACE DR
266 8:48 N ALEXANDER ST(SE CR @ CASON ST)
076 8:54 WALLACE BRANCH RD & BEAUTIFUL CREEK LN
130 8:56 WALLACE BRANCH RD & RIGHTAWAY LN
041 8:57 THONOTOSASSA RD & OHIO ST
040 8:59 HAWK GRIFFIN RD & W H JORDAN RD
Printed by Jessica Westover at 06/02/2025 11:41 AM Hillsborough County Public Schools Page 19 of 20




Hillsborough County

PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Preparing Students for Life

Tomlin Middle School
Bus Route Information
Summer School Year

Year:
Report: TRN402

2024-2025

Route Number 6142 Run Number M17 TYPE: M
Stop AM PM Location
171 9:00 1704 HAWK GRIFFIN RD
043 9:03 JOE SANCHEZ RD & WHITEHURST RD
174 9:07 3104 W BAKER ST(H)
019 9:08 W US HWY 92(NE CR @ FLETCHER LN)
Route Number 6142 Run Number N17 TYPE: N
Stop AM PM Location
174 1:38 3104 W BAKER ST(H)
019 1:39 W US HWY 92(NE CR @ FLETCHER LN)
043 1:46 JOE SANCHEZ RD & WHITEHURST RD
171 1:49 1704 HAWK GRIFFIN RD
040 1:50 HAWK GRIFFIN RD & W H JORDAN RD
041 1.52 THONOTOSASSA RD & OHIO ST
130 1.53 WALLACE BRANCH RD & RIGHTAWAY LN
076 1.55 WALLACE BRANCH RD & BEAUTIFUL CREEK LN
008 1:59 PAUL BUCHMAN HWY(NW CR @ CAMPBELL AVE)
166 2:00 OAKLAND HEIGHTS AVE & BLAIN ACRES RD
185 2:02 N FRANKLIN ST ,33565 & W TERRACE DR
266 2:05 N ALEXANDER ST(SE CR @ CASON ST)

Printed by Jessica Westover at 06/02/2025 11:41 AM

Hillsborough County Public Schools

Page 20 of 20



